City of Coral Gables Goral Gablos, FL 83134

www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details

File #: 16-5077 Version: 1 Name: kings bay chg ord

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 5/12/2016 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 5/24/2016 Final action: 5/24/2016

Enactment date: 5/24/2016 Enactment #: 2016-130

Title: A Resolution authorizing a change order to the Kings Bay Streetscape Improvement construction

contract with Florida Construction and Engineering, Inc., pursuant to Section 2-829, Approval of
Change Order and Contract Modifications in the amount of $137,732.00, for additional work incurred
beyond the scope of the original construction contract, including parking modifications, plaza
modification and expansion, and added lighting.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2016-130, 2. 05-24-2016 - Signed Cover Memo - Kings Bay Change Order, 3.
Kings Bay Change Order-RESOL, 4. Copy of Kings bay - Change Order - Summary Total - 5-12-

2016.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/24/2016 1 City Commission adopted by Resolution Number Pass
City of Coral Gables Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

