City of Coral Gables
Public Works Department

2800 SW 72nd Ave Miami Fl 33155 Contract Amt. $ 397,649.25
Rev. Contr Amount:
Contract No.:  |IFB 2015.0618 Project Description: Kings Bay Streetscape Improvement
CIP No. :
Building Permit 4BL-15-06-4411 Contractor's Name: 'Izr:‘;”da Construction and Engineering,
Purchase Order #|PO #011298 Contractor's Address:
# Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount
Reconfiguration of parking area to
accommodate up to 12 golf carts 1 LS $ 16,311.00 $ 16,311.00
2 Expansion of the waterside plaza 1 LS $ 81,310.00 $ 81,310.00
3 Installation of additional light pole 1 LS $ 2214100 $ 22,141.00
Sub-Total $ 119,762.00
Contingency $ 17,970.00

| TOTAL $ 137,732.00 |




